
COUNTY JAIL: Arkansas County Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ACC Resident

July 2021 1 $224.00 1 $224.00 0 $224.00 $224.00 $0.00

October 2021 3 $736.00 3 $1,248.00 0 $1,248.00 $1,472.00 $0.00

November 2021 4 $1,280.00 4 $1,280.00 0 $1,280.00 $2,752.00 $0.00

December 2021 2 $288.00 2 $288.00 0 $288.00 $3,040.00 $0.00

April 2022 1 $96.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $3,040.00 $0.00

11 $2,624.00 10 $3,040.00 0 $3,040.00 $3,040.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ACC RESIDENT SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2021 19 $11,424.00 19 $11,424.00 0 $11,424.00 $11,424.00 $0.00

August 2021 11 $7,680.00 11 $8,352.00 0 $8,352.00 $19,776.00 $0.00

September 2021 14 $8,928.00 14 $12,448.00 0 $12,448.00 $32,224.00 $0.00

October 2021 22 $15,200.00 22 $15,616.00 0 $15,616.00 $47,840.00 $0.00

November 2021 23 $19,328.00 23 $19,904.00 0 $19,904.00 $67,744.00 $0.00

December 2021 26 $21,920.00 26 $24,800.00 0 $24,800.00 $92,544.00 $0.00

January 2022 29 $22,144.00 29 $23,776.00 0 $23,776.00 $116,320.00 $0.00

February 2022 15 $12,704.00 15 $13,184.00 0 $13,184.00 $129,504.00 $0.00

March 2022 20 $15,520.00 20 $17,856.00 0 $17,856.00 $147,360.00 $0.00

April 2022 33 $18,912.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $147,360.00 $0.00

212 $153,760.00 179 $147,360.00 0 $147,360.00 $147,360.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Arkansas County Backup List

223 $156,384.00 189 $150,400.00 0 $150,400.00 $150,400.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Arkansas County Sheriff's Office

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 423 INMATE TYPE: ACC Client (Act 423)

July 2021 1 $160.00 1 $160.00 0 $160.00 $160.00 $0.00

1 $160.00 1 $160.00 0 $160.00 $160.00 $0.00

ACT 423/ACC CLIENT (ACT 423) SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 570 INMATE TYPE: DCC Client (Act 570)

October 2021 1 $192.00 1 $192.00 0 $192.00 $192.00 $0.00

November 2021 1 $224.00 1 $224.00 0 $224.00 $416.00 $0.00

December 2021 2 $416.00 2 $416.00 0 $416.00 $832.00 $0.00

February 2022 1 $224.00 1 $224.00 1 $0.00 $832.00 $224.00

5 $1,056.00 5 $1,056.00 1 $832.00 $832.00 $224.00

ACT 570/DCC CLIENT (ACT 570) SUB TOTAL:

6 $1,216.00 6 $1,216.00 1 $992.00 $992.00 $224.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Ashley County Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ACC Resident

July 2021 2 $448.00 2 $448.00 0 $448.00 $448.00 $0.00

August 2021 1 $640.00 1 $640.00 0 $640.00 $1,088.00 $0.00

September 2021 2 $512.00 2 $512.00 0 $512.00 $1,600.00 $0.00

October 2021 2 $672.00 2 $672.00 0 $672.00 $2,272.00 $0.00

November 2021 2 $352.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $2,272.00 $0.00

December 2021 2 $448.00 2 $448.00 0 $448.00 $2,720.00 $0.00

January 2022 2 $608.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $2,720.00 $0.00

February 2022 3 $1,376.00 3 $1,376.00 0 $1,376.00 $4,096.00 $0.00

March 2022 1 $480.00 1 $480.00 0 $480.00 $4,576.00 $0.00

April 2022 4 $864.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $4,576.00 $0.00

21 $6,400.00 13 $4,576.00 0 $4,576.00 $4,576.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ACC RESIDENT SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2021 21 $6,272.00 21 $6,272.00 0 $6,272.00 $6,272.00 $0.00

August 2021 18 $8,768.00 18 $8,768.00 0 $8,768.00 $15,040.00 $0.00

September 2021 11 $7,744.00 11 $7,744.00 0 $7,744.00 $22,784.00 $0.00

October 2021 24 $15,488.00 24 $15,488.00 0 $15,488.00 $38,272.00 $0.00

November 2021 23 $16,832.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $38,272.00 $0.00

December 2021 26 $12,800.00 26 $12,800.00 0 $12,800.00 $51,072.00 $0.00

January 2022 22 $16,992.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $51,072.00 $0.00

February 2022 12 $10,112.00 12 $10,112.00 0 $10,112.00 $61,184.00 $0.00
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COUNTY JAIL: Ashley County Backup List

March 2022 21 $7,264.00 21 $6,400.00 0 $6,400.00 $67,584.00 $0.00

April 2022 20 $12,704.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $67,584.00 $0.00

198 $114,976.00 133 $67,584.00 0 $67,584.00 $67,584.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

219 $121,376.00 146 $72,160.00 0 $72,160.00 $72,160.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Ashley County Sheriff's Office

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 423 INMATE TYPE: ACC Client (Act 423)

August 2021 1 $96.00 1 $96.00 0 $96.00 $96.00 $0.00

October 2021 1 $96.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $96.00 $0.00

January 2022 1 $32.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $96.00 $0.00

3 $224.00 1 $96.00 0 $96.00 $96.00 $0.00

ACT 423/ACC CLIENT (ACT 423) SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 570 INMATE TYPE: DCC Client (Act 570)

December 2021 1 $224.00 1 $224.00 0 $224.00 $224.00 $0.00

January 2022 1 $224.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $224.00 $0.00

April 2022 1 $224.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $224.00 $0.00

3 $672.00 1 $224.00 0 $224.00 $224.00 $0.00

ACT 570/DCC CLIENT (ACT 570) SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Ashley County Sheriff's Office

3 $672.00 1 $224.00 0 $224.00 $224.00 $0.00

ACT 570/DCC CLIENT (ACT 570) SUB TOTAL:

6 $896.00 2 $320.00 0 $320.00 $320.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Baxter County Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ACC Resident

July 2021 2 $768.00 2 $768.00 0 $768.00 $768.00 $0.00

August 2021 3 $1,408.00 3 $1,408.00 0 $1,408.00 $2,176.00 $0.00

September 2021 5 $2,080.00 5 $2,080.00 0 $2,080.00 $4,256.00 $0.00

October 2021 7 $2,496.00 7 $2,496.00 0 $2,496.00 $6,752.00 $0.00

November 2021 3 $2,144.00 3 $2,144.00 0 $2,144.00 $8,896.00 $0.00

December 2021 4 $1,952.00 4 $1,952.00 0 $1,952.00 $10,848.00 $0.00

January 2022 1 $992.00 1 $992.00 0 $992.00 $11,840.00 $0.00

February 2022 1 $992.00 1 $992.00 0 $992.00 $12,832.00 $0.00

March 2022 6 $3,616.00 6 $3,616.00 6 $0.00 $12,832.00 $3,616.00

April 2022 8 $2,688.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $12,832.00 $3,616.00

40 $19,136.00 32 $16,448.00 6 $12,832.00 $12,832.00 $3,616.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ACC RESIDENT SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2021 38 $22,400.00 38 $22,400.00 0 $22,400.00 $22,400.00 $0.00
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COUNTY JAIL: Baxter County Backup List

August 2021 34 $17,024.00 34 $16,896.00 0 $16,896.00 $39,296.00 $0.00

September 2021 28 $19,008.00 28 $19,008.00 0 $19,008.00 $58,304.00 $0.00

October 2021 29 $24,544.00 29 $24,544.00 0 $24,544.00 $82,848.00 $0.00

November 2021 34 $28,768.00 34 $28,768.00 0 $28,768.00 $111,616.00 $0.00

December 2021 36 $26,176.00 36 $26,176.00 0 $26,176.00 $137,792.00 $0.00

January 2022 34 $18,688.00 34 $18,688.00 0 $18,688.00 $156,480.00 $0.00

February 2022 23 $20,864.00 23 $20,864.00 0 $20,864.00 $177,344.00 $0.00

March 2022 38 $19,776.00 38 $19,776.00 38 $0.00 $177,344.00 $19,776.00

April 2022 38 $21,728.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $177,344.00 $19,776.00

332 $218,976.00 294 $197,120.00 38 $177,344.00 $177,344.00 $19,776.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

372 $238,112.00 326 $213,568.00 44 $190,176.00 $190,176.00 $23,392.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Baxter County Sheriff's Office

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 570 INMATE TYPE: DCC Client (Act 570)

July 2021 2 $384.00 2 $384.00 0 $384.00 $384.00 $0.00

September 2021 3 $608.00 3 $608.00 0 $608.00 $992.00 $0.00

October 2021 3 $640.00 3 $640.00 0 $640.00 $1,632.00 $0.00

November 2021 4 $864.00 4 $864.00 0 $864.00 $2,496.00 $0.00

December 2021 1 $128.00 1 $128.00 0 $128.00 $2,624.00 $0.00

January 2022 1 $192.00 1 $192.00 0 $192.00 $2,816.00 $0.00

February 2022 2 $384.00 2 $384.00 0 $384.00 $3,200.00 $0.00

March 2022 3 $480.00 3 $480.00 3 $0.00 $3,200.00 $480.00

April 2022 4 $736.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $3,200.00 $480.00

23 $4,416.00 19 $3,680.00 3 $3,200.00 $3,200.00 $480.00

ACT 570/DCC CLIENT (ACT 570) SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Baxter County Sheriff's Office

23 $4,416.00 19 $3,680.00 3 $3,200.00 $3,200.00 $480.00

ACT 570/DCC CLIENT (ACT 570) SUB TOTAL:

23 $4,416.00 19 $3,680.00 3 $3,200.00 $3,200.00 $480.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Benton County Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ACC Resident

July 2021 13 $3,360.00 13 $3,712.00 0 $3,712.00 $3,712.00 $0.00

August 2021 11 $2,336.00 11 $2,336.00 0 $2,336.00 $6,048.00 $0.00

September 2021 10 $4,672.00 10 $4,672.00 0 $4,672.00 $10,720.00 $0.00

October 2021 19 $6,144.00 19 $6,144.00 0 $6,144.00 $16,864.00 $0.00

November 2021 23 $10,880.00 23 $10,880.00 0 $10,880.00 $27,744.00 $0.00

December 2021 16 $7,552.00 16 $7,552.00 0 $7,552.00 $35,296.00 $0.00

January 2022 10 $4,416.00 10 $4,416.00 0 $4,416.00 $39,712.00 $0.00

February 2022 15 $10,752.00 15 $10,752.00 0 $10,752.00 $50,464.00 $0.00

March 2022 15 $9,120.00 15 $9,120.00 0 $9,120.00 $59,584.00 $0.00

April 2022 14 $5,280.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $59,584.00 $0.00

146 $64,512.00 132 $59,584.00 0 $59,584.00 $59,584.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ACC RESIDENT SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2021 91 $56,064.00 91 $55,936.00 0 $55,936.00 $55,936.00 $0.00

AR DOC ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS
COUNTY JAIL INVOICES FISCAL YEAR SUMMARY

  FROM:  07/01/2021   TO:  04/05/2022

PAGE: 7 of 158
PROCESSED: 04/05/2022  06:47 AM



COUNTY JAIL: Benton County Backup List

August 2021 94 $59,296.00 94 $59,264.00 0 $59,264.00 $115,200.00 $0.00

September 2021 96 $66,912.00 96 $66,912.00 0 $66,912.00 $182,112.00 $0.00

October 2021 119 $77,952.00 119 $77,472.00 0 $77,472.00 $259,584.00 $0.00

November 2021 124 $99,168.00 124 $99,168.00 0 $99,168.00 $358,752.00 $0.00

December 2021 141 $96,672.00 141 $95,840.00 0 $95,840.00 $454,592.00 $0.00

January 2022 89 $68,512.00 89 $68,096.00 0 $68,096.00 $522,688.00 $0.00

February 2022 124 $105,120.00 124 $105,120.00 0 $105,120.00 $627,808.00 $0.00

March 2022 150 $112,032.00 150 $112,032.00 0 $112,032.00 $739,840.00 $0.00

April 2022 151 $92,704.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $739,840.00 $0.00

1179 $834,432.00 1028 $739,840.00 0 $739,840.00 $739,840.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

1325 $898,944.00 1160 $799,424.00 0 $799,424.00 $799,424.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Benton County Sheriff's Office

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 423 INMATE TYPE: ACC Client (Act 423)

August 2021 1 $128.00 1 $128.00 0 $128.00 $128.00 $0.00

September 2021 2 $384.00 2 $384.00 0 $384.00 $512.00 $0.00

October 2021 2 $192.00 2 $192.00 0 $192.00 $704.00 $0.00

November 2021 1 $288.00 1 $288.00 0 $288.00 $992.00 $0.00

December 2021 1 $160.00 1 $160.00 0 $160.00 $1,152.00 $0.00

January 2022 2 $96.00 2 $96.00 0 $96.00 $1,248.00 $0.00

February 2022 1 $160.00 1 $160.00 0 $160.00 $1,408.00 $0.00

April 2022 1 $32.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $1,408.00 $0.00

11 $1,440.00 10 $1,408.00 0 $1,408.00 $1,408.00 $0.00

ACT 423/ACC CLIENT (ACT 423) SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Benton County Sheriff's Office

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 570 INMATE TYPE: DCC Client (Act 570)

July 2021 5 $896.00 5 $896.00 0 $896.00 $896.00 $0.00

August 2021 2 $448.00 2 $448.00 0 $448.00 $1,344.00 $0.00

September 2021 1 $96.00 1 $96.00 0 $96.00 $1,440.00 $0.00

October 2021 4 $832.00 4 $832.00 0 $832.00 $2,272.00 $0.00

November 2021 4 $672.00 4 $672.00 0 $672.00 $2,944.00 $0.00

December 2021 2 $352.00 2 $352.00 0 $352.00 $3,296.00 $0.00

January 2022 5 $1,024.00 5 $1,024.00 0 $1,024.00 $4,320.00 $0.00

February 2022 4 $640.00 4 $640.00 0 $640.00 $4,960.00 $0.00

March 2022 2 $256.00 2 $256.00 0 $256.00 $5,216.00 $0.00

April 2022 6 $1,184.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $5,216.00 $0.00

35 $6,400.00 29 $5,216.00 0 $5,216.00 $5,216.00 $0.00

ACT 570/DCC CLIENT (ACT 570) SUB TOTAL:

46 $7,840.00 39 $6,624.00 0 $6,624.00 $6,624.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Boone County Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ACC Resident

July 2021 5 $1,152.00 5 $1,152.00 0 $1,152.00 $1,152.00 $0.00

August 2021 1 $896.00 1 $896.00 0 $896.00 $2,048.00 $0.00
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COUNTY JAIL: Boone County Backup List

September 2021 3 $1,504.00 3 $1,504.00 0 $1,504.00 $3,552.00 $0.00

October 2021 7 $4,832.00 7 $4,832.00 0 $4,832.00 $8,384.00 $0.00

November 2021 7 $4,544.00 7 $4,544.00 0 $4,544.00 $12,928.00 $0.00

December 2021 5 $1,120.00 5 $1,120.00 0 $1,120.00 $14,048.00 $0.00

January 2022 3 $1,952.00 3 $1,952.00 0 $1,952.00 $16,000.00 $0.00

February 2022 6 $1,984.00 6 $1,984.00 0 $1,984.00 $17,984.00 $0.00

March 2022 6 $2,016.00 6 $2,016.00 0 $2,016.00 $20,000.00 $0.00

April 2022 10 $4,608.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $20,000.00 $0.00

53 $24,608.00 43 $20,000.00 0 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ACC RESIDENT SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2021 20 $11,232.00 20 $10,560.00 0 $10,560.00 $10,560.00 $0.00

August 2021 18 $8,800.00 18 $8,800.00 0 $8,800.00 $19,360.00 $0.00

September 2021 24 $18,528.00 24 $16,928.00 0 $16,928.00 $36,288.00 $0.00

October 2021 17 $11,360.00 17 $11,360.00 0 $11,360.00 $47,648.00 $0.00

November 2021 21 $16,352.00 21 $16,352.00 0 $16,352.00 $64,000.00 $0.00

December 2021 24 $19,616.00 24 $19,616.00 0 $19,616.00 $83,616.00 $0.00

January 2022 21 $18,176.00 21 $18,048.00 0 $18,048.00 $101,664.00 $0.00

February 2022 27 $20,928.00 27 $20,928.00 0 $20,928.00 $122,592.00 $0.00

March 2022 27 $18,624.00 27 $18,624.00 0 $18,624.00 $141,216.00 $0.00

April 2022 31 $22,048.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $141,216.00 $0.00

230 $165,664.00 199 $141,216.00 0 $141,216.00 $141,216.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

283 $190,272.00 242 $161,216.00 0 $161,216.00 $161,216.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Boone County Sheriff's Office

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 423 INMATE TYPE: ACC Client (Act 423)

April 2022 1 $288.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1 $288.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

ACT 423/ACC CLIENT (ACT 423) SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 570 INMATE TYPE: DCC Client (Act 570)

July 2021 4 $896.00 4 $1,376.00 0 $1,376.00 $1,376.00 $0.00

August 2021 1 $192.00 1 $192.00 0 $192.00 $1,568.00 $0.00

September 2021 1 $192.00 1 $192.00 0 $192.00 $1,760.00 $0.00

November 2021 1 $224.00 1 $224.00 0 $224.00 $1,984.00 $0.00

February 2022 1 $224.00 1 $224.00 0 $224.00 $2,208.00 $0.00

April 2022 2 $320.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $2,208.00 $0.00

10 $2,048.00 8 $2,208.00 0 $2,208.00 $2,208.00 $0.00

ACT 570/DCC CLIENT (ACT 570) SUB TOTAL:

11 $2,336.00 8 $2,208.00 0 $2,208.00 $2,208.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Bradley County Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2021 2 $448.00 2 $448.00 0 $448.00 $448.00 $0.00

August 2021 1 $640.00 1 $640.00 0 $640.00 $1,088.00 $0.00

September 2021 3 $2,208.00 3 $2,208.00 0 $2,208.00 $3,296.00 $0.00

October 2021 3 $1,632.00 3 $1,632.00 0 $1,632.00 $4,928.00 $0.00

November 2021 2 $1,984.00 2 $1,984.00 0 $1,984.00 $6,912.00 $0.00

December 2021 6 $3,360.00 6 $3,360.00 0 $3,360.00 $10,272.00 $0.00

January 2022 7 $6,368.00 7 $6,368.00 0 $6,368.00 $16,640.00 $0.00

February 2022 9 $7,936.00 9 $7,936.00 0 $7,936.00 $24,576.00 $0.00

March 2022 11 $9,376.00 11 $9,376.00 0 $9,376.00 $33,952.00 $0.00

April 2022 14 $11,840.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $33,952.00 $0.00

58 $45,792.00 44 $33,952.00 0 $33,952.00 $33,952.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

58 $45,792.00 44 $33,952.00 0 $33,952.00 $33,952.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Brinkley Police Department

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 423 INMATE TYPE: ACC Client (Act 423)

September 2021 1 $128.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1 $128.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

ACT 423/ACC CLIENT (ACT 423) SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Brinkley Police Department

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 570 INMATE TYPE: DCC Client (Act 570)

October 2021 1 $224.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1 $224.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

ACT 570/DCC CLIENT (ACT 570) SUB TOTAL:

2 $352.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Brinkley Police Department Backup

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ACC Resident

July 2021 2 $224.00 2 $224.00 0 $224.00 $224.00 $0.00

September 2021 3 $1,280.00 3 $1,280.00 0 $1,280.00 $1,504.00 $0.00

October 2021 1 $64.00 1 $64.00 0 $64.00 $1,568.00 $0.00

November 2021 1 $160.00 1 $160.00 0 $160.00 $1,728.00 $0.00

March 2022 1 $576.00 1 $576.00 0 $576.00 $2,304.00 $0.00

April 2022 2 $128.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $2,304.00 $0.00

10 $2,432.00 8 $2,304.00 0 $2,304.00 $2,304.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ACC RESIDENT SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Brinkley Police Department Backup

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2021 5 $4,352.00 5 $4,352.00 0 $4,352.00 $4,352.00 $0.00

August 2021 7 $3,648.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $4,352.00 $0.00

September 2021 4 $3,680.00 4 $3,680.00 0 $3,680.00 $8,032.00 $0.00

October 2021 13 $6,336.00 13 $6,336.00 0 $6,336.00 $14,368.00 $0.00

November 2021 18 $14,560.00 18 $14,560.00 0 $14,560.00 $28,928.00 $0.00

December 2021 14 $12,576.00 14 $12,576.00 0 $12,576.00 $41,504.00 $0.00

January 2022 12 $11,904.00 12 $11,904.00 0 $11,904.00 $53,408.00 $0.00

February 2022 13 $11,680.00 13 $11,680.00 0 $11,680.00 $65,088.00 $0.00

March 2022 12 $5,888.00 12 $5,888.00 0 $5,888.00 $70,976.00 $0.00

April 2022 2 $1,408.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $70,976.00 $0.00

100 $76,032.00 91 $70,976.00 0 $70,976.00 $70,976.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

110 $78,464.00 99 $73,280.00 0 $73,280.00 $73,280.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Calhoun County Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ACC Resident

July 2021 1 $224.00 1 $224.00 0 $224.00 $224.00 $0.00

August 2021 1 $384.00 1 $384.00 0 $384.00 $608.00 $0.00

September 2021 1 $544.00 1 $544.00 0 $544.00 $1,152.00 $0.00

AR DOC ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS
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COUNTY JAIL: Calhoun County Backup List

October 2021 1 $544.00 1 $544.00 0 $544.00 $1,696.00 $0.00

November 2021 1 $992.00 1 $992.00 0 $992.00 $2,688.00 $0.00

December 2021 1 $960.00 1 $960.00 0 $960.00 $3,648.00 $0.00

January 2022 1 $288.00 1 $288.00 0 $288.00 $3,936.00 $0.00

February 2022 1 $352.00 1 $352.00 0 $352.00 $4,288.00 $0.00

April 2022 2 $416.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $4,288.00 $0.00

10 $4,704.00 8 $4,288.00 0 $4,288.00 $4,288.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ACC RESIDENT SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2021 3 $2,016.00 3 $2,016.00 0 $2,016.00 $2,016.00 $0.00

August 2021 5 $3,232.00 5 $3,232.00 0 $3,232.00 $5,248.00 $0.00

September 2021 5 $4,096.00 5 $4,096.00 0 $4,096.00 $9,344.00 $0.00

October 2021 5 $3,744.00 5 $3,744.00 0 $3,744.00 $13,088.00 $0.00

November 2021 7 $6,112.00 7 $6,112.00 0 $6,112.00 $19,200.00 $0.00

December 2021 7 $6,720.00 7 $6,720.00 0 $6,720.00 $25,920.00 $0.00

January 2022 9 $3,584.00 9 $3,584.00 0 $3,584.00 $29,504.00 $0.00

February 2022 5 $1,728.00 5 $1,728.00 0 $1,728.00 $31,232.00 $0.00

March 2022 4 $2,816.00 4 $2,816.00 0 $2,816.00 $34,048.00 $0.00

April 2022 4 $1,088.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $34,048.00 $0.00

54 $35,136.00 50 $34,048.00 0 $34,048.00 $34,048.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

64 $39,840.00 58 $38,336.00 0 $38,336.00 $38,336.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Calhoun County Sheriff's Office

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 423 INMATE TYPE: ACC Client (Act 423)

February 2022 1 $96.00 1 $96.00 0 $96.00 $96.00 $0.00

1 $96.00 1 $96.00 0 $96.00 $96.00 $0.00

ACT 423/ACC CLIENT (ACT 423) SUB TOTAL:

1 $96.00 1 $96.00 0 $96.00 $96.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Carlisle City Jail

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

September 2021 1 $480.00 1 $480.00 0 $480.00 $480.00 $0.00

October 2021 3 $1,856.00 3 $1,856.00 0 $1,856.00 $2,336.00 $0.00

November 2021 3 $2,816.00 3 $2,816.00 0 $2,816.00 $5,152.00 $0.00

December 2021 3 $2,784.00 3 $2,784.00 0 $2,784.00 $7,936.00 $0.00

January 2022 3 $2,624.00 3 $2,624.00 0 $2,624.00 $10,560.00 $0.00

February 2022 2 $1,312.00 2 $1,312.00 0 $1,312.00 $11,872.00 $0.00

March 2022 1 $896.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $11,872.00 $0.00

16 $12,768.00 15 $11,872.00 0 $11,872.00 $11,872.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Carlisle City Jail

16 $12,768.00 15 $11,872.00 0 $11,872.00 $11,872.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Carroll County Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ACC Resident

July 2021 1 $288.00 1 $288.00 0 $288.00 $288.00 $0.00

August 2021 5 $1,696.00 5 $1,696.00 0 $1,696.00 $1,984.00 $0.00

September 2021 5 $1,536.00 5 $1,536.00 0 $1,536.00 $3,520.00 $0.00

October 2021 4 $640.00 4 $640.00 0 $640.00 $4,160.00 $0.00

November 2021 2 $704.00 2 $704.00 0 $704.00 $4,864.00 $0.00

December 2021 1 $384.00 1 $384.00 0 $384.00 $5,248.00 $0.00

January 2022 2 $192.00 2 $192.00 0 $192.00 $5,440.00 $0.00

February 2022 3 $1,056.00 3 $1,056.00 0 $1,056.00 $6,496.00 $0.00

March 2022 4 $1,760.00 4 $1,760.00 0 $1,760.00 $8,256.00 $0.00

April 2022 4 $256.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $8,256.00 $0.00

31 $8,512.00 27 $8,256.00 0 $8,256.00 $8,256.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ACC RESIDENT SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2021 5 $4,416.00 5 $4,416.00 0 $4,416.00 $4,416.00 $0.00

August 2021 13 $8,960.00 13 $8,960.00 0 $8,960.00 $13,376.00 $0.00

September 2021 15 $11,904.00 15 $11,904.00 0 $11,904.00 $25,280.00 $0.00
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COUNTY JAIL: Carroll County Backup List

October 2021 14 $10,912.00 14 $10,912.00 0 $10,912.00 $36,192.00 $0.00

November 2021 13 $11,744.00 13 $11,744.00 0 $11,744.00 $47,936.00 $0.00

December 2021 20 $12,224.00 20 $12,224.00 0 $12,224.00 $60,160.00 $0.00

January 2022 18 $12,928.00 18 $12,928.00 0 $12,928.00 $73,088.00 $0.00

February 2022 19 $18,176.00 19 $18,176.00 0 $18,176.00 $91,264.00 $0.00

March 2022 22 $17,888.00 22 $17,888.00 0 $17,888.00 $109,152.00 $0.00

April 2022 23 $19,872.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $109,152.00 $0.00

162 $129,024.00 139 $109,152.00 0 $109,152.00 $109,152.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

193 $137,536.00 166 $117,408.00 0 $117,408.00 $117,408.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Carroll County Sheriff's Office

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 570 INMATE TYPE: DCC Client (Act 570)

July 2021 1 $192.00 1 $192.00 0 $192.00 $192.00 $0.00

August 2021 1 $192.00 1 $192.00 0 $192.00 $384.00 $0.00

October 2021 1 $160.00 1 $160.00 0 $160.00 $544.00 $0.00

April 2022 1 $224.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $544.00 $0.00

4 $768.00 3 $544.00 0 $544.00 $544.00 $0.00

ACT 570/DCC CLIENT (ACT 570) SUB TOTAL:

4 $768.00 3 $544.00 0 $544.00 $544.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Chicot County Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2021 1 $96.00 1 $96.00 0 $96.00 $96.00 $0.00

August 2021 1 $288.00 1 $288.00 0 $288.00 $384.00 $0.00

September 2021 2 $1,312.00 2 $1,696.00 0 $1,696.00 $2,080.00 $0.00

October 2021 1 $960.00 1 $960.00 0 $960.00 $3,040.00 $0.00

November 2021 2 $1,568.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $3,040.00 $0.00

December 2021 2 $992.00 2 $992.00 0 $992.00 $4,032.00 $0.00

January 2022 2 $1,504.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $4,032.00 $0.00

February 2022 5 $3,840.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $4,032.00 $0.00

March 2022 4 $3,584.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $4,032.00 $0.00

April 2022 6 $3,040.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $4,032.00 $0.00

26 $17,184.00 7 $4,032.00 0 $4,032.00 $4,032.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

26 $17,184.00 7 $4,032.00 0 $4,032.00 $4,032.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Clark County Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ACC Resident

July 2021 5 $1,376.00 5 $1,376.00 0 $1,376.00 $1,376.00 $0.00

August 2021 2 $640.00 2 $640.00 0 $640.00 $2,016.00 $0.00

September 2021 7 $2,528.00 7 $2,528.00 0 $2,528.00 $4,544.00 $0.00
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COUNTY JAIL: Clark County Backup List

October 2021 3 $1,280.00 3 $1,280.00 0 $1,280.00 $5,824.00 $0.00

November 2021 3 $1,440.00 3 $1,440.00 0 $1,440.00 $7,264.00 $0.00

December 2021 1 $416.00 1 $416.00 0 $416.00 $7,680.00 $0.00

January 2022 3 $960.00 3 $960.00 0 $960.00 $8,640.00 $0.00

February 2022 1 $960.00 1 $960.00 0 $960.00 $9,600.00 $0.00

April 2022 3 $1,248.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $9,600.00 $0.00

28 $10,848.00 25 $9,600.00 0 $9,600.00 $9,600.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ACC RESIDENT SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2021 11 $6,848.00 11 $6,848.00 0 $6,848.00 $6,848.00 $0.00

August 2021 13 $8,704.00 13 $8,704.00 0 $8,704.00 $15,552.00 $0.00

September 2021 15 $11,008.00 15 $11,008.00 0 $11,008.00 $26,560.00 $0.00

October 2021 22 $12,896.00 22 $12,896.00 0 $12,896.00 $39,456.00 $0.00

November 2021 22 $16,000.00 22 $16,000.00 0 $16,000.00 $55,456.00 $0.00

December 2021 31 $24,160.00 31 $24,160.00 0 $24,160.00 $79,616.00 $0.00

January 2022 34 $28,224.00 34 $28,224.00 0 $28,224.00 $107,840.00 $0.00

February 2022 25 $20,896.00 25 $20,896.00 0 $20,896.00 $128,736.00 $0.00

March 2022 25 $18,944.00 25 $18,944.00 0 $18,944.00 $147,680.00 $0.00

April 2022 30 $13,600.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $147,680.00 $0.00

228 $161,280.00 198 $147,680.00 0 $147,680.00 $147,680.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

256 $172,128.00 223 $157,280.00 0 $157,280.00 $157,280.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Clark County Sheriff's Office

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 423 INMATE TYPE: ACC Client (Act 423)

December 2021 1 $32.00 1 $32.00 0 $32.00 $32.00 $0.00

1 $32.00 1 $32.00 0 $32.00 $32.00 $0.00

ACT 423/ACC CLIENT (ACT 423) SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 570 INMATE TYPE: DCC Client (Act 570)

July 2021 2 $448.00 2 $448.00 0 $448.00 $448.00 $0.00

August 2021 1 $192.00 1 $192.00 0 $192.00 $640.00 $0.00

September 2021 3 $608.00 3 $608.00 0 $608.00 $1,248.00 $0.00

October 2021 1 $224.00 1 $224.00 0 $224.00 $1,472.00 $0.00

November 2021 1 $224.00 1 $224.00 0 $224.00 $1,696.00 $0.00

March 2022 1 $192.00 1 $192.00 0 $192.00 $1,888.00 $0.00

9 $1,888.00 9 $1,888.00 0 $1,888.00 $1,888.00 $0.00

ACT 570/DCC CLIENT (ACT 570) SUB TOTAL:

10 $1,920.00 10 $1,920.00 0 $1,920.00 $1,920.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Clay County Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ACC Resident

July 2021 2 $1,056.00 2 $1,056.00 0 $1,056.00 $1,056.00 $0.00

August 2021 2 $960.00 2 $960.00 0 $960.00 $2,016.00 $0.00

October 2021 1 $480.00 1 $480.00 0 $480.00 $2,496.00 $0.00

5 $2,496.00 5 $2,496.00 0 $2,496.00 $2,496.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ACC RESIDENT SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2021 8 $3,712.00 8 $3,712.00 0 $3,712.00 $3,712.00 $0.00

August 2021 7 $4,864.00 7 $4,864.00 0 $4,864.00 $8,576.00 $0.00

September 2021 3 $2,976.00 3 $2,976.00 0 $2,976.00 $11,552.00 $0.00

October 2021 4 $2,240.00 4 $2,240.00 0 $2,240.00 $13,792.00 $0.00

November 2021 3 $992.00 3 $992.00 0 $992.00 $14,784.00 $0.00

January 2022 3 $1,120.00 3 $1,120.00 0 $1,120.00 $15,904.00 $0.00

February 2022 4 $2,400.00 4 $2,400.00 0 $2,400.00 $18,304.00 $0.00

March 2022 7 $3,360.00 7 $3,360.00 0 $3,360.00 $21,664.00 $0.00

April 2022 6 $5,056.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $21,664.00 $0.00

45 $26,720.00 39 $21,664.00 0 $21,664.00 $21,664.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

50 $29,216.00 44 $24,160.00 0 $24,160.00 $24,160.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

AR DOC ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS
COUNTY JAIL INVOICES FISCAL YEAR SUMMARY

  FROM:  07/01/2021   TO:  04/05/2022

PAGE: 22 of 158
PROCESSED: 04/05/2022  06:47 AM



COUNTY JAIL: Clay County Sheriff's Office

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 423 INMATE TYPE: ACC Client (Act 423)

October 2021 1 $160.00 1 $160.00 0 $160.00 $160.00 $0.00

1 $160.00 1 $160.00 0 $160.00 $160.00 $0.00

ACT 423/ACC CLIENT (ACT 423) SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 570 INMATE TYPE: DCC Client (Act 570)

August 2021 1 $224.00 1 $224.00 0 $224.00 $224.00 $0.00

1 $224.00 1 $224.00 0 $224.00 $224.00 $0.00

ACT 570/DCC CLIENT (ACT 570) SUB TOTAL:

2 $384.00 2 $384.00 0 $384.00 $384.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Cleburne County Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ACC Resident

July 2021 3 $352.00 3 $352.00 0 $352.00 $352.00 $0.00
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COUNTY JAIL: Cleburne County Backup List

August 2021 2 $448.00 2 $448.00 0 $448.00 $800.00 $0.00

September 2021 2 $256.00 2 $256.00 0 $256.00 $1,056.00 $0.00

October 2021 4 $1,248.00 4 $1,248.00 0 $1,248.00 $2,304.00 $0.00

November 2021 1 $448.00 1 $448.00 0 $448.00 $2,752.00 $0.00

December 2021 1 $736.00 1 $736.00 0 $736.00 $3,488.00 $0.00

January 2022 4 $1,664.00 4 $1,664.00 0 $1,664.00 $5,152.00 $0.00

February 2022 5 $2,432.00 5 $2,432.00 0 $2,432.00 $7,584.00 $0.00

March 2022 4 $1,600.00 4 $1,600.00 0 $1,600.00 $9,184.00 $0.00

April 2022 3 $544.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $9,184.00 $0.00

29 $9,728.00 26 $9,184.00 0 $9,184.00 $9,184.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ACC RESIDENT SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2021 9 $5,344.00 9 $5,344.00 0 $5,344.00 $5,344.00 $0.00

August 2021 4 $3,968.00 4 $3,968.00 0 $3,968.00 $9,312.00 $0.00

September 2021 7 $3,520.00 7 $3,520.00 0 $3,520.00 $12,832.00 $0.00

October 2021 6 $4,608.00 6 $4,608.00 0 $4,608.00 $17,440.00 $0.00

November 2021 8 $7,328.00 8 $7,328.00 0 $7,328.00 $24,768.00 $0.00

December 2021 16 $13,152.00 16 $13,184.00 0 $13,184.00 $37,952.00 $0.00

January 2022 15 $10,112.00 15 $9,280.00 0 $9,280.00 $47,232.00 $0.00

February 2022 12 $8,256.00 12 $8,256.00 0 $8,256.00 $55,488.00 $0.00

March 2022 13 $6,816.00 13 $6,816.00 0 $6,816.00 $62,304.00 $0.00

April 2022 7 $5,504.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $62,304.00 $0.00

97 $68,608.00 90 $62,304.00 0 $62,304.00 $62,304.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Cleburne County Backup List

126 $78,336.00 116 $71,488.00 0 $71,488.00 $71,488.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Cleburne County Sheriff's Office

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 570 INMATE TYPE: DCC Client (Act 570)

July 2021 1 $224.00 1 $224.00 0 $224.00 $224.00 $0.00

October 2021 2 $448.00 2 $448.00 0 $448.00 $672.00 $0.00

November 2021 2 $448.00 2 $448.00 0 $448.00 $1,120.00 $0.00

December 2021 3 $352.00 3 $352.00 0 $352.00 $1,472.00 $0.00

February 2022 1 $160.00 1 $160.00 0 $160.00 $1,632.00 $0.00

March 2022 1 $224.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $1,632.00 $0.00

10 $1,856.00 9 $1,632.00 0 $1,632.00 $1,632.00 $0.00

ACT 570/DCC CLIENT (ACT 570) SUB TOTAL:

10 $1,856.00 9 $1,632.00 0 $1,632.00 $1,632.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Cleveland Cnty Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ACC Resident

July 2021 1 $704.00 1 $704.00 0 $704.00 $704.00 $0.00

1 $704.00 1 $704.00 0 $704.00 $704.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ACC RESIDENT SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Cleveland Cnty Backup List

1 $704.00 1 $704.00 0 $704.00 $704.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ACC RESIDENT SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2021 4 $1,312.00 4 $1,312.00 0 $1,312.00 $1,312.00 $0.00

August 2021 2 $1,984.00 2 $1,984.00 0 $1,984.00 $3,296.00 $0.00

September 2021 3 $2,112.00 3 $2,112.00 0 $2,112.00 $5,408.00 $0.00

October 2021 3 $1,280.00 3 $1,280.00 0 $1,280.00 $6,688.00 $0.00

November 2021 3 $2,976.00 3 $2,976.00 0 $2,976.00 $9,664.00 $0.00

December 2021 4 $2,976.00 4 $2,080.00 0 $2,080.00 $11,744.00 $0.00

